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First Name Last Name City State Phone Email
Bob Arends Joshua TX 817-774-0706 karends999@aol.com
Karen Arends Joshua TX 817-774-0706 karends999@aol.com
Joan Bendure Fairview PA 814-474-1059 joan@benhilpwd.com
Brytt Boyle Bloomington IN 573-962-0018 domarcopwd@earthlink.net
Robin Burmeister Galloway OH 614-377-3211 windwardpwds@gmail.com
Kris Cofiell Glastonbury CT 860-205-0122 cnsandpwd@aol.com
Margaret (Meg) DeFore New Smyrna Beach FL 772-519-2585 megd4@aol.com
Steven Dostie Bowdoinham ME 207-240-4679 downeastpwds@gmail.com
Christine Dostie Bowdoinham ME 207-240-4679 downeastpwds@gmail.com
Cathy Dugan Shingle Springs CA 530-676-7860 cathydugan@comcast.net
Dr. Linda Fowler Columbia SC 803-699-1400 h2odogs@bellsouth.net
Jane Freeman Farmington CT 860-678-7555 freestylepwd@gmail.com
Deborah Gressle Fort Atkinson WI 920-568-8780 debbiedogs@hotmail.com
Lou Guthrie Prairieville LA 704-770-8656 roughseaspwds@aol.com
Steven Bean Prairieville LA 704-770-8656 roughseaspwds@aol.com
Angela Harding Woodinville WA 206-790-7186 raincitypwd@comcast.net
Jane Harding Chester CT 860-322-4127 jane@cutwaterpwd.com
Jean Hassebroek Lakeland FL 712-253-8559 broekpwd@gmail.com
Peggy Helming Flemington NJ 908-788-4053 pouchcove1@gmail.com
Scott Henley Highlands Ranch CO 202-246-6407 sahenley1@msn.com
Katrina Jez Jackson Bellingham WA 360-647-2839 nwckatrina@comcast.net
Beverly Jorgensen East Haddam CT 860-891-8057 sunjoy@comcast.net
Andrew Kalmanash Stamford CT 203-536-3348 aikalmanash@ruffwave.com
Angela Kalmanash Stamford CT 203-536-3349 aikalmanash@ruffwave.com
Milan Lint West Brooklyn NY 917-881-6438 pouchcovepwds@gmail.com
Carol Mattingley Pottstown PA 610-469-6430 windruffpwds@yahoo.com
Rebecca Morin Citrus Heights CA 916-990-2024 detoraq@hotmail.com
Susan Helsel Myrick New Braunfels TX 480-275-8783 pickwickk9@aol.com
Marilu Novy Columbus GA 706-577-2524 overlook3pwd@gmail.com
Cynthia O'Connor Plymouth MA 508-747-0489 coconnor44@yahoo.com
Linda Otey Moorpark CA 818-347-7455 seashellpwds@aol.com
Julie Parker Erie PA 814-449-2740 valkyriepwds@aol.com
Renee Reiherzer Myrtle Beach SC 843-796-2411 deleaopwds@gmail.com
Marilyn Rimmer La Jolla CA 858-273-8552 questark@gmail.com
Nancy Sedlacek Beatrice NE 402-239-3579 bispwd@gmail.com
Elaine Suter Byron MI 989-634-8822 esuter007@gmail.com
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Charles Teasley Nevada City CA 530-265-2787 chuck@gv.net
Susan Teasley Nevada City CA 530-265-2787 chuck@gv.net
Joyce Vanek Evergreen CO 303-349-0259 jvngams@gmail.com
Elizabeth Volz Darien CT 203-940-3624 elizvolz@gmail.com
Janis Watts Camp Verde AZ 602-377-5069 jwatts6735@gmail.com
Sara Wooten Chespeake VA 757-286-6080 swhytide@gmail.com


